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Tippubersicht

< 5.Spieltag >

Termin
21.06.14 18:00
21.06.14 21:00

Heim Gast
Argentinien Iran
Deutschland Ghana

22.06.14 00:00 Nigeria
22.06.14 18:00 Belgien
22.06.14 21:00 Sidkorea
23.06.14 00:00 USA
Einzelwertung Teamwertung
ARG
1:0
Pos +/- Name IRN
1. a3 Dittsche 4:12
2. Ingemaus 4:12
2. A6 W_AufDemTrikot 1:04
4. v 3 Stefan_86 3:02
5. kopp82 4:02
6. A3 pm 2:13
7. v 4 johann 4:02
8. v 3 Fussballgott 4:02
8. v 3 Rotzmeister2014 2:02
10. A 1 weltmeister85 3:02
11. A5 Hansemann 2:02
11. a1 ftraute 1:04
13. a5 Eli 2:02
14. A5 Stefan 2:02
14. v 2 supermoehli
16. A 7 Gorkon 2:13
16. A 3 Hanna-Jo 2:13
18. v 9 TheOne 2:02
19. v 3 Haixi 2:02
19. - Maldinho 3:02
19. v 7 Steelers10 3:02
22. a1 DERKAISER 3:12
22. a1 Werder71 2:13
24. v 9 gisixx 3:02
25. a1 AndreLeKack 3:02
25. a1 Gazza 5:12
27. v 8 Piccinni

Bosnien-Herzegowina

Russland
Algerien
Portugal
DEU NIG
2:2 1:0
GHA BH
3:1 1:2
4:1 1:2
1.0 213
20 1:2
30 1:2
3:1 1:04
3:1 0:1
5:1 1:2
2:1 1:1
2:1 0:2
20 1:04
32 03
2:1 2:13
3.0 1:2
5:1 0:2
1:0 0:1
3:1 0:1
2:1 0:2
3:1 0:1
20 0:1
3:1 0:2
20 22
20 11
20 0:1
20 1:2
20 1:2

BEL
1:0
RUS
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:02
1:04
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
1:04
2:02
0:3
2:13
2:.02
2:13
2:13
2:.02
1:1
2:.02
2:13
1:1
2:13
1:1
1:1
2:13
2:13
2:02
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Gruppe
Gruppe F 1:0
Gruppe G 2:2
Gruppe F 1:0
Gruppe H 1:0
Gruppe H 2:4
Gruppe G 2:2

SKOR USA

2:4

2:2

ALG POR Pkt

2:1 2:24 9
0:0 2:3 5
1:0 0:1 10
1:0 2:1 4
3:0 1:12 8
1:0 1:0 10
2:0 0:1 5
2:1 1:2 5
2:1 2:1 5
2:1 2:1 6
1:0 0:2 8
3:0 1:12 6
2:1 1:2 8
1:22 1:12 8
0:12 1:2 5
1:22 1:2 8
0:12 2:1 7
2:0 1:2 2
1:1 0:2 4
2:0 1:2 5
1:1 1:3 2
1:0 1:3 5
1:0 1:12 5
2:1 1:0 2
2:1 1:2 5
1:0 1:2 5
1:1 1:2 2

Ergebnis

Siege

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Ges
67
66
66
65
65
64
63
62
62
59
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
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Pos /-
27. A1
29. A1
29. A1
29. a7
29. v 1
33. v3
33. A1
35. A3
35 v 1
37. af
37. v7
37. v 1
40. a1
40. v2
42. v 1
43. A2
43.
45. v 1
46. A3
47. A
47. v 1
49. v 2
50. v 1
51.
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Name
Raisch
DennisH
Georg
Megathias
Reno
Folkmar
Helge
eastfrisian
Timbo_
gerda
InchenB
Suse
FreeWilly
heinchen
Derdannes
Leer-Total
Neurentner
Hakan
blackway
BlumenFee
Nonix
Debbi
OhNovertippt

Punktejaeger

ARG
1:0

IRN

2:02
2:02
3:02
2:02
4:02
2:02
3:02
2:02
4:12
3:02
3:12
2:02
3:02
3:23

3:12
4:02
2:02
2:02
4:12
2:13
3:02
2:02
5:12

DEU NIG
2:2 1:0
GHA BH
3:1 1:2
2:1 0:1
3:1 1:1
3.0 0:1
20 03
3.0 1:1
20 1:2
20 0:1
3:1 1:2
2:1 0:1
3.0 0:2
3.0 0:1
2:1 1:1
4:1 1:1
3:1 1:1
3:1 1:2
30 13
3.0 1:2
3:1 2:13
6:1 2:13
3:1 1:1
40 00
2:1 1:3
41 22

BEL
1:0

RUS
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
3:12
2:.02
2:13
2:.02
2:.02
2:13
1:2

3:12
2:.02
2:2

2:13
2:2

312
2:02
2:13
2:3

2:13
2:13
2:2

2:2

SKOR
2:4
ALG
1:0
1:0
0:0
0:0
2:0
1:0
1:0
0:12
1:0
1:1
1:1
0:0
1:0
1:1
1:1
1:22
2:0
2:0
2:1
1:33
1:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
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USA
2:2

POR Pkt Siege Ges

0:1 5
0:3 5
1:2 5
1:12 7
1:4 4
2:1 4
1:2 5
2:1 6
1:3 4
1:2 5
1:2 2
2:1 4
1:0 4
2:1 3
1:2 3
2:24 8
0:2 4
3:2 4
2:24 12
2:4 8
2:0 6
0:2 5
1:0 2
2:3 2

1,00

52
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
46
46
45
44
44
43
42
41
41
39
32
16
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